
Mid-year 2024 
 With applications for mid-year 2024 now closed, we are now able to provide you and our agent network with a table of indicative selection scores 
for Mid-year 2024 for any students still waiting to receive their offer.  Please note that we have been using some of these scores since mid January. 
  

Program 
University of Melbourne Equivalent WAM: 

Likely First round offer 
University of Melbourne Equivalent 

WAM: Waitlisted 

Master of Public Policy and Management (344AB) 85%  80-85% 

Master of Marketing Communications (MC-MKTCOMM) 85% 80-85% 

Master of Global Media Communication (MC-GMCOM) 80% 75-80% 

Master of Arts and Cultural Management (175AA) 78% 73-78% 

Master of International Journalism (MC-INTJOUR) 75 % 70-75% 

Executive Master of Arts (MC-EMA) - All applications must 
include Statement of Intent 

- https://study.unimelb.edu.au/find/courses/graduate/executive-
master-of-arts/how-to-apply/ 

73% 65-73% 

  
Master of Applied Linguistics (MC-APLING) & Master 
of Art Curatorship (038AB)  

 There is no clear first round offer score 
for these degrees. However, due to high 
demand, we may not be able to give 
offers to all students who have met the 
minimum requirements.   

70% + 

Other Master, Diploma and Certificate Programs 70% n/a 

 

https://study.unimelb.edu.au/find/courses/graduate/executive-master-of-arts/how-to-apply/
https://study.unimelb.edu.au/find/courses/graduate/executive-master-of-arts/how-to-apply/


The following courses will have their mid-year international student closing dates extended: 
 

Graduate Certificate in Arts 31-Mar-24 

Graduate Certificate in Arts (Advanced) 31-Mar-24 

Graduate Certificate in English for the Global Workplace 31-Mar-24 

Graduate Certificate in Journalism (Advanced) 31-Mar-24 

Graduate Certificate in Language and Cultural Literacy 31-Mar-24 

Graduate Certificate in Publishing and Communications (Advanced) 31-Mar-24 

Executive Master of Arts 29-Feb-24  

Master of Creative Writing, Publishing and Editing 31-Mar-24 

Master of Criminology 31-Mar-24 

Master of Development Studies 31-Mar-24 

Master of Journalism 31-Mar-24 

Master of Publishing and Communications 31-Mar-24 

Master of Social Policy 31-Mar-24 

Master of Translation and Interpreting 31-Mar-24 

Master of Contemporary Chinese Studies 31-Mar-24 

Graduate Diploma in Arts 31-Mar-24 

Graduate Diploma in Arts (Advanced) 31-May-24 

Graduate Diploma in Arts and Cultural Management (Advanced) 31-Mar-24 

Graduate Diploma in Journalism (Advanced) 31-Mar-24 

Graduate Diploma in Publishing and Communications (Advanced) 31-Mar-24 

Bachelor of Arts (Honours) (All specialisations excluding Psychology and Economics) 31-May-24 

 
 
 
 

https://preview-2605--find-a-course-preview.netlify.app/find/courses/graduate/graduate-certificate-in-english-for-the-global-workplace/how-to-apply/
https://preview-2605--find-a-course-preview.netlify.app/find/courses/graduate/graduate-certificate-in-journalism-advanced/how-to-apply/
https://preview-2605--find-a-course-preview.netlify.app/find/courses/graduate/graduate-certificate-in-language-and-cultural-literacy/how-to-apply/


Start Year 2025 
The international student closing dates for Stare-year 2025 are as follows: 

  
Graduate Certificate in Arts 31-Oct-24 

Graduate Certificate in Arts (Advanced) 31-Oct-24 

Graduate Certificate in English for the Global Workplace 31-Oct-24 

Graduate Certificate in Journalism (Advanced) 31-Oct-24 

Graduate Certificate in Language and Cultural Literacy 31-Oct-24 

Graduate Certificate in Publishing and Communications (Advanced) 31-Oct-24 

Master of Applied Linguistics 31-Aug-24 

Master of Art Curatorship 31-Aug-24 

Master of Arts and Cultural Management 31-Aug-24 

Master of Creative Writing, Publishing and Editing 31-Aug-24 

Master of Criminology 31-Aug-24 

Master of Cultural Materials Conservation 31-Aug-24 

Master of Development Studies 31-Aug-24 

Master of Global Media Communication 31-Aug-24 

Master of International Journalism 31-Aug-24 

Master of International Relations 31-Aug-24 

Master of Journalism 31-Aug-24 

Master of Marketing Communications 31-Aug-24 

Master of Public Policy and Management 31-Aug-24 

Master of Publishing and Communications 31-Aug-24 

Master of Social Policy 31-Aug-24 

Master of Translation and Interpreting 31-Aug-24 

Master of Contemporary Chinese Studies 31-Aug-24 

Graduate Diploma in Arts 31-Oct-24 

Graduate Diploma in Arts (Advanced) 30-Nov-24 

Graduate Diploma in Arts and Cultural Management (Advanced) 31-Oct-24 

Graduate Diploma in Journalism (Advanced) 31-Oct-24 

Graduate Diploma in Publishing and Communications (Advanced) 31-Oct-24 

Bachelor of Arts (Honours) (All specialisations excluding Psychology and Economics) 30-Nov-24 

https://preview-2605--find-a-course-preview.netlify.app/find/courses/graduate/graduate-certificate-in-english-for-the-global-workplace/how-to-apply/
https://preview-2605--find-a-course-preview.netlify.app/find/courses/graduate/graduate-certificate-in-journalism-advanced/how-to-apply/
https://preview-2605--find-a-course-preview.netlify.app/find/courses/graduate/graduate-certificate-in-language-and-cultural-literacy/how-to-apply/


 Start year 2025 indicative entry WAM requirements (guide only) 
 

Program Encouraged to apply High chance of offer 

 

Master of Public Policy and Management (344AB) 78+ 85+ 

 

Master of Marketing Communications (MC-MKTCOMM) 78+ 85+ 

 

Master of Global Media Communication (MC-GMCOM) 75+ 80+ 
 

Master of Arts and Cultural Management (175AA) 
73+ 78+ 

 

Master of International Journalism (MC-INTJOUR) 70+ 75+ 
 

Master of International Relations  (MC-IR) 73+ 75+ 

 

Master of Cultural Materials Conservation (MC-CULMC) 70+ 75+ 

 

Executive Master of Arts (MC-EMA) - All applications must include Statement 
of Intent - https://study.unimelb.edu.au/find/courses/graduate/executive-master-of-

arts/how-to-apply/ 
65+ 70+ 

 

Other Masters Programs 70+ 73+ 

 

 

https://study.unimelb.edu.au/find/courses/graduate/executive-master-of-arts/how-to-apply/
https://study.unimelb.edu.au/find/courses/graduate/executive-master-of-arts/how-to-apply/

